Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
PP REDUCER Y JUNCTION 45° 2XSOCKET/SPIGOT SN10 BENOR REDDISH BROWN
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Connection Double socket/spigot
Colour Reddish brown Certificate BENOR
Degrees (°) 45 Certificate norm EN 1852-1
Pipe wall Solid wall
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm) Diameter Ø 2 (mm) Ring stiffness
31666 PPT16114S 160 110 SN10
31670 PPT20164S 200 160 SN10
31672 PPT25164S 250 160 SN10
31673 PPT25204S 250 200 SN10
31675 PPT31164S 315 160 SN10
31676 PPT31204S 315 200 SN10
31677 PPT31254S 315 250 SN10
31679 PPT40164S 400 160 SN10
31680 PPT40204S 400 200 SN10
31681 PPT40254S 400 250 SN10
31682 PPT40314S 400 315 SN10
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu